
ffi
IVIA}I,ATFAANSCfi .
l$anArAshars St& Ebcfrory Tranm,sson Co Ltd

E.TENDER NOTICE

MSEI'CL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

lier / Contrac to get enrolled on

,d*"..
Superintending Engineer
EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa

Sr.No. I Purticular
(l) I (2)

I I E-'l'ender No. & Name
I of 

.fender

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

Dat. & T"* (H.r ) f*
online submission of
Tender Documents.

Description
(3)

nf'x No:"- ZOO-OOZq87

E-Tender No.: SE/EHV/O&M/CIRiKI-U'''fECIt/ Ten- I 8123-24
E-Tender for Supply, Installation. Testing & Commissioning of
LTS panel of Mumbai Source Lines (400 and 220kV) with
adequate Load Relief in MMR & Mumbai Region under EHV
O&M Circle, Kalwa.

From Dt: 27.07.2023, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 03.08.2023,09:59 Hrs

On or before Dt: 03.08.2023, up to 09:59 Hrs.

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) fo
online opening of
Tender I)ocuments.

Dt. 03.08.2023 at l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
Dt. 03.08.2023 at l5:00 IIrs (if possiblc) Commercial Bid

5 I Tender Amount Rs. 63,95,600/- (lncluding all taxes)

For further detai I s visit our website https ://srmetender.mahatransco. in/
Contact Person: Thg E"egUlyqEngineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

Rs. 63,956.00/-

Rs. 500/- + GST

EMD Amount

T.rd.r F.*


